SUPER-GTM SECONDARY
CONVEYOR BELT  CLEANING SYSTEM
BENEFITS
• Effective performance for wet, sticky secondary cleaning
applications
• Tungsten carbide edged cleaning blades available
• The Perma-Torque™ internal central tensioner is adjustable
from 20 to 80 ft-lb (27 to 108 Nm) resulting in uniform

NOMENCLATURE
ARGONICS
ENGINEERED POLYURETHANE™
Conveyor Product
System Type - Super-G
Mainframe Information
Blade Information
7.5” ± .25
(190 mm ± 6)
16” max
(406 mm)
Mainframe Assembly Code
Cleaning Blade DurometerSystem Size (inches)
CP - ESG - 34 M - G 83
Material Color or Flame Retardant
 CP-ESG16M-G83 16.00 (406) 25.00 (635) 36.00 (914) 4.50 (114) 10.00 (254) 65.50 (30)
CP-ESG22M-G83 22.00 (559) 22.50 (572) 42.00 (1067) 0.25 (6) 10.00 (254) 74.25 (34)
CP-ESG28M-G83 28.00 (711) 28.50 (724) 49.00 (1245) 0.25 (6) 10.00 (254) 83.00 (38)
CP-ESG34M-G83 34.00 (864) 34.50 (876) 55.00 (1397) 0.25 (6) 10.00 (254) 91.50 (42)
CP-ESG40M-G83 40.00 (1016) 40.50 (1029) 61.00 (1549) 0.25 (6) 10.00 (254) 100.50 (46)
CP-ESG46M-G83 46.00 (1168) 46.50 (1181) 67.00 (1702) 0.25 (6) 10.00 (254) 113.75 (52)
CP-ESG52M-G83 52.00 (1321) 52.50 (1334) 73.00 (1854) 0.25 (6) 10.00 (254) 1125.25 (510)
CP-ESG58D-G83 58.00 (1473) 58.50 (1486) 79.00 (2007) 0.25 (6) 10.00 (254) 134.00 (61)
Part Number
A
inches     (mm)
Min B.